414 E. 12th Street

W Kansas Clty Kansas City, MO 64106

KANSAS CITY
MISSOURI

Legislation Details

File #: 220271 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 3/22/2022 In control: Council

On agenda: 3/31/2022 Final action: 3/31/2022

Title: Accepting and approving a $56,840.00 sub-grant award agreement amendment, for a total grant

award amount of $279,689.00 from the National Institutes of Health through the University of Missouri
- Kansas City to provide funding for church-based COVID-19 testing in Kansas City, Missouri;
estimating and appropriating $56,840.00 in the Health Grants Fund; and designating requisitioning
authority.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. UMKC A Faithful Response to COVID-19 FY22 - Fact Sheet, 2. UMKC A Faithful Response to
COVID-19 FY22 - Budget, 3. Approp Admin - 1647, 4. UMKC A Faithful Response to COVID-19 FY22
- Fiscal Note, 5. Authenticated Ordinance 220271

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/31/2022 1 Council Passed Pass
3/30/2022 1 Neighborhood Planning and Adv and Do Pass Pass
Development Committee
3/24/2022 1 Council referred
Kansas City Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/27/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

